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Results of the 27th Newark Mile

BIB #
130
133
123
126
132
134
137
142
136
162
128
135
158
154
148
157
149
141
159
145
146
147
129
153
131
161
160
156
124
150
138
139
127
155
151
152
143

Runner
Christopher Piquette
Jason Biser
Don Looby
Colin Corstorphine
Michael King
Ron Kiyono
Filip Nowak
Ron Natividad
Edward Nowak
Katie Blalock
Anton Matusof
Terrence Seale
Mike Dunn
Brandon Lee
Ivan Russo
Lukas Gruendler
Carl Blincoe
Joe Araujo
Tristan Scheving
Mike Vigil Jr
Bryson Aguino
Debbie Kane-Nolan
Jankley Garcia
Isaac Snow
Rich Piquette
Silvia Pena-Sandival
Maggie Mortimer
Eric Wilson
Alix Looby
Carl Tuck
Erwin Nava
Katie Nava
Carolyn Corstorphine
Trevor Scheving
Judy Wood
Jennifer Del Grande
Gargi Bhatt

Time
15:46
15:47
16:12
16:22
16:29
16:48
17:05
17:47
17:50
17:56
18:11
18:16
18:28
18:55
19:09
19:24
19:33
19:42
20:12
20:33
20:56
20:57
21:34
21:55
21:57
22:56
23:39
23:45
24:01
24:10
24:36
24:36
25:15
26:46
27:24
30:13
33:31

Division Place
1st Male, 1st M 15-25
2nd Male, 1st M 26-35
3rd Male, 1st M 46-55
4th Male, 2nd M 26-35
5th Male, 2nd M 46-55
6th Male, 1st M 56+
7th Male, 2nd M 15-25
8th Male, 3rd M 46-55
9th Male, 2nd M 56+
1st Female, 1st F 15-25
10th Male, 1st M 0-14
11th Male, 3rd M 26-35
12th Male, 3rd M 56+
13th Male, 4th M 46-55
14th Male, 4th M 26-35
15th Male, 5th M 46-55
16th Male, 4th M 56+
17th Male, 5th M 56+
18th Male, 3rd M 15-25
19th Male, 1st M 36-45
20th Male, 2nd M 0-14
2nd Female, 1st F 46-55
21st Male, 4th M 15-25
22nd Male, 5th M 26-35
23rd Male, 6th M 56+
3rd Female, 1st F 36-45
4th Female, 2nd F 46-55
24th Male, 7th M 56+
5th Female, 2nd F 36-45
25th Male, 8th M 56+
26th Male, 6th M 26-35
6th Female, 1st F 26-35
7th Female, 1st F 56+
27th Male, 5th M 15-25
8th Female, 2nd F 56+
9th Female, 3rd F 46-55
10th Female, 2nd F 26-35






