Results of the 27th Newark Mile

	BIB#	Runner	Time	Division Place
1	130	Christopher Piquette	15:46	1st Male, 1st M 15-25
2	133	Jason Biser	15:47	2nd Male, 1st M 26-35
3	123	Don Looby	16:12	3rd Male, 1st M 46-55
4	126	Colin Corstorphine	16:22	4th Male, 2nd M 26-35
5	132	Michael King	16:29	5th Male, 2nd M 46-55
6	134	Ron Kiyono	16:48	6th Male, 1st M 56+
7	137	Filip Nowak	17:05	7th Male, 2nd M 15-25
8	142	Ron Natividad	17:47	8th Male, 3rd M 46-55
9	136	Edward Nowak	17:50	9th Male, 2nd M 56+
10	162	Katie Blalock	17:56	1st Female, 1st F 15-25
11	128	Anton Matusof	18:11	10th Male, 1st M 0-14
12	135	Terrence Seale	18:16	11th Male, 3rd M 26-35
13	158	Mike Dunn	18:28	12th Male, 3rd M 56+
14	154	Brandon Lee	18:55	13th Male, 4th M 46-55
15	148	Ivan Russo	19:09	14th Male, 4th M 26-35
16	157	Lukas Gruendler	19:24	15th Male, 5th M 46-55
17	149	Carl Blincoe	19:33	16th Male, 4th M 56+
18	141	Joe Araujo	19:42	17th Male, 5th M 56+
19	159	Tristan Scheving	20:12	18th Male, 3rd M 15-25
20	145	Mike Vigil Jr	20:33	19th Male, 1st M 36-45
21	146	Bryson Aguino	20:56	20th Male, 2nd M 0-14
22	147	Debbie Kane-Nolan	20:57	2nd Female, 1st F 46-55
23	129	Jankley Garcia	21:34	21st Male, 4th M 15-25
24	153	Isaac Snow	21:55	22nd Male, 5th M 26-35
25	131	Rich Piquette	21:57	23rd Male, 6th M 56+
26	161	Silvia Pena-Sandival	22:56	3rd Female, 1st F 36-45
27	160	Maggie Mortimer	23:39	4th Female, 2nd F 46-55
28	156	Eric Wilson	23:45	24th Male, 7th M 56+
29	124	Alix Looby	24:01	5th Female, 2nd F 36-45
30	150	Carl Tuck	24:10	25th Male, 8th M 56+
31	138	Erwin Nava	24:36	26th Male, 6th M 26-35
32	139	Katie Nava	24:36	6th Female, 1st F 26-35
33	127	Carolyn Corstorphine	25:15	7th Female, 1st F 56+
34	155	Trevor Scheving	26:46	27th Male, 5th M 15-25
35	151	Judy Wood	27:24	8th Female, 2nd F 56+
36	152	Jennifer Del Grande	30:13	9th Female, 3rd F 46-55
37	143	Gargi Bhatt	33:31	10th Female, 2nd F 26-35